C
Pressure Sensors
Vacuum
 Products
M
PS-33
Series
M

• Short circuit protected
• 4 digit LED display
• Display head swivels 290°
SCPSD-600-14-15SCPSD-1000P-1727
SCPSD Ordering Numbers
Pressure
range
Port
size
Electrical
output
Electrical
connection
Part
number
-14.7 to 250 PSI 7/16-20 UNF-2b (SAE-4) ( 2 ) PNP M12, 4 Pin SCPSD-0250P-0727
-14.7 to 250 PSI 7/16-20 UNF-2b (SAE-4) ( 1 ) PNP with 4-20MA M12, 4 Pin SCPSD-0250P-1727
0 to 1000 PSI 7/16-20 UNF-2b (SAE-4) ( 2 ) PNP with 4-20MA M12, 5 Pin SCPSD-1000P-1725
0 to 1000 PSI 7/16-20 UNF-2b (SAE-4) ( 1 ) PNP with 4-20MA M12, 4 Pin SCPSD-1000P-1727
0 to 3000 PSI 7/16-20 UNF-2b (SAE-4) ( 2 ) PNP M12, 4 Pin SCPSD-3000P-0727
0 to 3000 PSI 7/16-20 UNF-2b (SAE-4) ( 1 ) PNP with 4-20MA M12, 4 Pin SCPSD-3000P-1727
0 to 3000 PSI 7/16-20 UNF-2b (SAE-4) ( 2 ) PNP with 4-20MA M12, 5 Pin SCPSD-3000P-1725
0 to 5000 PSI 7/16-20 UNF-2b (SAE-4) ( 1 ) PNP with 4-20MA M12, 4 Pin SCPSD-5000P-1727
0 to 5000 PSI 7/16-20 UNF-2b (SAE-4) ( 2 ) PNP with 4-20MA M12, 5 Pin SCPSD-5000P-1725
0 to 9000 PSI 7/16-20 UNF-2b (SAE-4) ( 2 ) PNP M12, 4 Pin SCPSD-9000P-0727
0 to 9000 PSI 7/16-20 UNF-2b (SAE-4) ( 2 ) PNP with 4-20MA M12, 4 Pin SCPSD-9000P-1725
-1 to 16 Bar 1/4 BSPP Male ( 2 ) PNP M12, 4 Pin SCPSD-016-04-17
-1 to 16 Bar 1/4 BSPP Male ( 2 ) PNP with 4-20ma M12, 5 Pin SCPSD-016-14-15
0 to 250 Bar 1/4 BSPP Male ( 2 ) PNP M12, 4 Pin SCPSD-250-04-17
0 to 250 Bar 1/4 BSPP Male ( 2 ) PNP with 4-20ma M12, 5 Pin SCPSD-250-14-15
0 to 600 Bar 1/4 BSPP Male ( 2 ) PNP M12, 4 Pin SCPSD-600-04-17
0 to 600 Bar 1/4 BSPP Male ( 2 ) PNP with 4-20ma M12, 5 Pin SCPSD-600-14-15
  Most popular.
Dimensions
UNIT
SensoControl